FEATURES
28 BEERS
ON TAP

AND FULL
SERVICE
BAR

SEASONAL MENUS

ST. PATRICK’S DAY

Leaned Corned Beef
Steamed Cabbage
Boiled White Potatoes
Sliced Steamed Carrots
Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls
with Butter

OKTOBERFEST

Assorted German Sausage
Fresh Sauerkraut
Hot German Potato Salad
Choice of Carvery Salad
Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls
with Butter

HoLIDAY MENU

Rotisserie Turkey and Baked Ham
Mashed Potatoes and Turkey Stuffing
Glazed Holiday Carrots or Steamed Vegetables
Turkey Gravy and Cranberry Sauce

Choice of One Carvery Salad

Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls

—© SHARE HARRY’S ©

Gift Cards are available for purchase
at all locations!

— o LOCATIONS

REDWoOOD CITY
1909 El Camino Real

(Intersection of Woodside and El Camino)

650.366.3733

SAN LEANDRO

1400 East 14th Street
(Corner of East 14th and Hesperian Blvd.)

510.357.1707

HARRYSHOFBRAU.COM

FroM OUR KrTcHEN
To YOUR TaBLE
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_ o SALADS <

Penne Pesto e Spring Salad ® Macaroni Salad
Fresh Broccoli Salad ® Garden Green Salad
Greek Salad ¢ Pea Salad e Caesar Salad e Fruit Salad
Coleslaw e Carrot & Raisin ® Three Bean Salad
Old Fashioned Potato Salad e Chinese Chicken Salad
California Pasta Salad ¢ Summer Corn & Bean Salad
Spicy Sesame Asparagus or Green Bean Salad

Small Salad
Large Salad

Serves 10-14 $39.50
Serves 22-26 $57.50

— o FROM OUR BAKERY < __

Homemade Cookies By the Dozen $25.00
Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin,
Snickerdoodle, and Peanut Butter

Dessert Bars By the Dozen $36.00
Our irresistible Brownies and
Lemon Bars!

Whole Cake”®  9"Round — 8-12 pieces ~ $32.50
Chocolate, Red Velvet,
Cheesecake, Blueberry Cheesecake,
Pumpkin Cheesecake (seasonal) and
Carrot Cake

Whole Pie” 9"Round — 6-12 pieces ~ $30.50

Apple, Pumpkin, Pecan, Cherry,
Chocolate Cream Pie, Peach Pie,
Pumpkin Pie (seasonal), Banana Cream
Pie, and Coconut Pie

7 Half Sheets and full sheets available for some cakes and pies.

o PLATTERS <O

FRUIT PLATTER
Serves 30-32 people ¢ $98.00
Sliced and arranged seasonal melons and grapes
VEGETABLE PLATTER
Serves 30-32 people « $98.00

Fresh cauliflower, broccoli, red and yellow bell peppers, carrot
spears, celery sticks, and cherry tomatoes with our homemade dip

ANTIPASTO PLATTER

Serves 18-22 people $98.00

[talian Salami, marinated mushrooms, artichoke hearts, roasted
peppers, fresh marinated mozzarella balls, provolone cheese, and

pepperocini, served with a sliced sourdough baguette and tapenade

FINE CHEESE & CRACKERS

Serves 18-22 people » $111.49
Import and domestic cheese accompanied by assorted crackers

ALL AMERICAN CHEESE & CRACKERS

Serves 18-22 people » $109.99
Cubed domestic cheeses accompanied by assorted crackers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
PLATTER
Serves 24-28 people
$119.49

Chilled Jumbo Shrimp
arranged around a bowl of
homemade cocktail sauce

o HARRY’S

— o FAMOUS TURKEY & MEATS <

The cornerstone of Harry's is,
and always has been, our
famous whole roasted
turkey. Our turkeys are all
natural, preservative free, 3
and comes with stuffing
and gravy.

Serves 20-24 people ¢ $199.50

CoLD MEAT & CHEESE TRAY
Serves 18-22 people ¢ $159.99

Featuring our all natural
preservative free oven roasted
turkey, slow roasted top
round beef, and our
hardwood smoked
pit ham.

CoLD MEAT TRAY
Serves 18-22 people » $135.00

BREAD PLATTER
Serves 18-22 people ¢ $39.50
Three dozen assorted rolls for sandwiches
RELISH TRAY

Serves 18-22 people » $39.84

Includes mayonnaise, mustard, cranberry sauce, horseradish,
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles.

SLICED MEAT BY THE POUND

Corned Beef $18.74/Ib $18.74 /Ib
Ham $17.24 /b $18.94 /b

Pastrami
Turkey

WHOLE MEAT BY THE POUND
Rotisserie Chicken  $13.99 each

Roast Beef $16.44 /b Prime Rib  $24.99 /Ib
Ham $15.24 /Ib Tri Tip $21.59/Ib
GRAVY
Gallon $32.00 Quart $9.00
5 Gallon $18.00 Pint $6.50

o HOoT SIDES <

Sizes Large Pan
Serves 40-50
Baked Beans $84.00

Macaroni & Cheese  $95.00
Mashed Potatoes $85.00
Roasted Red Potatoes ~ $85.00
Steamed Vegetables  $85.00
Marinated Vegetables  $95.00
Stuffing $85.00
Red Cabbage $84.00
Marinated Mushrooms $95.00
Hot German Potato”  $85.00

Sauerkraut” $75.00
Serves 40-50
Lasagna $94.00

Meat, spinach or vegetable

Eggplant Parmesan  $94.00

Half Pan

20-25
$42.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00
$50.00
$48.00
$42.00

20-25
$48.00

$48.00

Quart
5-10

$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$18.00
$18.00

“ Some items are available seasonally.
Check restaurant for availability.

All prices shown are subject to change.




